BEMNXKA-KRKBEEHEHR THF2R)
HE EHPHEBMERTEE (BN : M)

N — k |

RAER

RAER REBE®

tRES

TRES

mEER

LRESE

TRES

gid:) e

150, 000

1,450

1,450

B - R ATRIR R
BE- T KEIME
TEERALE - BISETE
REN - B AN ERENES
HEBEUDOEM MR

304,

880

226,

465

222,121

1,518

1,358

374,

235

251,

467

1,800

1,200

370,

000

260,

000

281,

500

217,

700

231,

896

201,

989

E TEIREES
—BEBE
KHFBA

225,

357

187,

769

217,

217

182,

835

234,

500

191,

093

ARST DS

284,

367

209,

999

Y—ERDHE
REER TEY—ERDOBE
REMAEDRE
BE-BLOBE

246,

848

195,

268

238,

463

171,

566

280,

000

208,

000

236,

667

193,

333

REDHEFE

268,

557

195,

127

EEIERCLHOLES

310,

545

253,

709

AETRR-FHEOBE
ERMMEE. EEMT
HAFHE(ERERO-MT
AR ST, 518
HERE(ER)
HFRE(ERERCO
HHREDRE
EHROBE
TARDOEE
E DR
ZDMDFHFHEDHE

271,

020

197,

211

202,

350

216,

143

191, 464

183, 486

210, 526

| &t

@ LAMIINO—T—HTZMHLE. RA-RBOESERTT.
@ TIENDHUTILBIZIEEELHLD T EFENBETT,
¥ BRI OLWTIE, FR21IE12ARENBARIELERE ST IITEIES,



